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Category Merit List

ST Merit List Total Applications : 19 Cutoff : 72.2000

Sr.No

1

2

4

5

6

8

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Application ID

124547355033066

124908013233040

124936533333024

124938643333067

124576916333053

124937591533059

124561613833021

124747847933019

124405719633026

124714770833064

124801210033039

124952271933010

124775333933010

124484932433089

124888818633099

124932674033080

124458847333012

124567196133058

124973417033083

Name of

Applicant

MOHIT MEENA

GOURAV MINA

ANIL KUMAR MEENA

SURAJ

NITIN KUMAR MEENA

BALDEV MEENA

MOHIT KUMAR

DHANKA

ARAMAN KAKKAD

PAWAN KUMAR

MEENA

MOHIT KUMAR

ASHOK MEENA

CHETAN MEENA

RUDRAKSH KATARA

DEVENDRA MEENA

AMIT KUMAR MEENA

PARUL KUMAR

GODARAM MEENA

DEEPAK MEENA

Pradeep Meena

Father's Name

RAJENDRA SINGH

ABHISHEK KANWAT

KAILASH CHAND

MEENA

BALWANT SINGH

BABU LAL MEENA

SURESH MEENA

SUBHASH DHANKA

DINESH KAKKAD

BABLU MEENA

SURESH KUMAR

DINESH MEENA

NARESH KUMAR

MEENA

PANKAJ KATARA

DHUNI LAL MEENA

SATISH KUMAR

MEENA

MUKESH KUMAR

LAXMAN MEENA

BAJRANG LAL MEENA

Girraj Meena

Category

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

Admission

Category

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

https://dceapp.rajasthan.gov.in/DCE_Application/college_control/Category_MeritList.aspx

Percentage.(%) Bonus(%)
89.60 0
89.00 0
87.40 0
87.40 0
87.20 0
86.60 0
86.00 0
82.60 0
82.20 0
80.20 0
77.60 0
77.00 0
77.00 0
76.80 0
76.60 0
75.40 0
73.40 0
73.20 0
72.20 0

Tot. Perc.(%) Gender
89.60 M
89.00 M
87.40 M
87.40 M
87.20 M
86.60 M
86.00 M
82.60 M
82.20 M
80.20 M
77.60 M
77.00 M
77.00 M
76.80 M
76.60 M
75.40 M
73.40 M
73.20 M
72.20 M

Board Passing

Name

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

Punjab

Board

Year

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024
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Girls ST Merit List Total Applications : 5 Cutoff : 59.6000

Sr.No  Application ID
1
124416841833031
2 124691277333057
3 124759130033063
4
124342821833047
5
124181430733057
Nodal Officer:
DESHRAJ YADAV

Mobile No. (for admission
information): 9660090251
Email : deshrajktp@gmail.com

Department of College Education. All Rights Reserved.

Name of

Applicant

PRIYANSHI SINGH

DHANKA

MONIKA MEENA

KOMAL MEENA

MANISHA MEENA

NISHA MEENA

Site designed and developed by RISL

Father's Name

KULDEEP SINGH

DHANKA

VINOD MEENA

RAM SINGH MEENA

SHAILENDRA KUMAR

MEENA

KAILASH CHAND

MEENA

Admission
Category

Category
ST ST
ST ST
ST ST
ST ST
ST ST

Percentage.(%) Bonus(%)
86.40 0
81.20 0
70.60 0
63.00 0
59.60 0

Lal Bahadur Shastri Government College, Kotputli

L.B.S. Government P.G. College, Kotputli

Jaipur
(Rajasthan-India

https://dceapp.rajasthan.gov.in/DCE_Application/college_control/Category MeritList.aspx

Board
Tot. Perc.(%) Gender
Name
86.40 E RBSE
81.20 E RBSE
70.60 E RBSE
63.00 F RBSE
59.60 F RBSE
Copy Rights
Disclaimer

Hyper Linking Policy
Privacy Policy
Terms of Use

Passing

Year

2024

2024

2024

2024

2023
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